
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

GERMAN, Victoria 07-12-2001 54
MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 30-07-2003 51
RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 14-09-2001 21

AELVOET, Floriane 07-02-2001 45
CORTEYN, Jolien 19-10-2001 36
VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 04-04-2001 49

ILIEVA, Yoana 20-06-2001 2
STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 20-06-2001 24
VUTOVA, Teodora 29-01-2001 18

KUHN, Shannen 08-09-2001 40
KURTH, Emily 31-05-2001 31
MASCHKE, Clara 24-06-2002 41
STAPF, Vienna 02-10-2001 20

BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka 17-04-2003 26
NAGY, Valentina 17-10-2001 8
PUSZTAI, Liza 11-05-2001 3
SZUCS, Luca 20-09-2002 9

CARELLA, Gaia Pia 12-10-2002 27
DI CARLO, Alessia 24-04-2001 22
GIOVANNELLI, Vally 18-08-2001 11
TARICCO, Benedetta 01-10-2001 6

BARTOSZ, Roksana 30-01-2002 35
PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 01-08-2001 43
ROWINSKA, Emilia 10-05-2002 44
WALERIANCZYK, Weronika 02-03-2001 48

BADEA, Maria 18-11-2004 46
IACOB, Felicia 30-12-2001 14
MATEI, Maria 14-11-2001 17
PANTIS, Ilinca 13-08-2003 30

DROZD, Darya 01-02-2001 3
KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 13-05-2001 28
KOBZEVA, Valeria 14-04-2001 10
ZINYUKHINA, Mariya 02-06-2002 15

MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 15-04-2001 39
MOLINERO, Jana 19-11-2002 42
MONTOYA, Paula 05-12-2001 19

CAKIR, Aylin 13-09-2001 16
ERBIL, Nisanur 22-04-2003 5
KURTULMUS, Maya Atac 27-02-2002 37
UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 19-04-2001 1

BONDAR, Oleksandra 28-03-2003 32
GONTSOVA, Daria 18-03-2002 38
KORSAK, Oleksandra 07-07-2002 7
PROCHENKO, Valeriia 19-02-2001 29

CORCORAN, Erin 18-02-2002 23
FASHOKUN, Maia 06-01-2001 47
O REILLY, Hannah 30-07-2001 34
ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 19-06-2002 33



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Cadet Championships 2018
Tuesday, March 6, 2018 - 13:00
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 HUNGARY HUN 20.003
2 TURKEY TUR 22.001
3 RUSSIA RUS 28.003
4 ITALY ITA 39.006
5 BULGARIA BUL 44.002
6 ROMANIA ROU 61.014
7 UKRAINE UKR 68.007
8 UNITED KINGDOM GBR 90.023
9 GERMANY GER 91.02
10 SPAIN ESP 100.019
11 POLAND POL 122.035
12 BELARUS BLR 126.021
13 BELGIUM BEL 130.036
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European Cadet Championships 2018
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6 FASHOKUN, Maia 1 1 5 5 KURTH, Emily 3
5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 2 3 10 5 KUHN, Shannen 1
4 O REILLY, Hannah 3 6 15 5 STAPF, Vienna 2
6 FASHOKUN, Maia 8 14 20 5 KUHN, Shannen 1
4 O REILLY, Hannah 3 17 25 5 KURTH, Emily 3
5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 4 21 30 5 STAPF, Vienna 2
4 O REILLY, Hannah 3 24 35 5 KUHN, Shannen 1
6 FASHOKUN, Maia 5 29 40 5 STAPF, Vienna 2
5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 3 32 45 5 KURTH, Emily 3

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 0 0 5 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 6
1 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 6 6 10 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5
2 GERMAN, Victoria 5 11 15 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 4
1 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 2 13 20 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 6
3 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 8 21 25 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 4
2 GERMAN, Victoria 1 22 30 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5
1 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 8 30 35 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 4
2 GERMAN, Victoria 5 35 40 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 6
3 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 8 43 45 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)



6 DI CARLO, Alessia 4 4 5 5 CORTEYN, Jolien 3
5 TARICCO, Benedetta 6 10 6 1 AELVOET, Floriane 1
4 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 5 15 9 3 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 2
6 DI CARLO, Alessia 5 20 13 4 AELVOET, Floriane 1
4 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 5 25 20 7 CORTEYN, Jolien 3
5 TARICCO, Benedetta 5 30 23 3 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 2
R CARELLA, Gaia Pia 5 35 29 6 AELVOET, Floriane 1
6 DI CARLO, Alessia 5 40 34 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 2
5 TARICCO, Benedetta 5 45 37 3 CORTEYN, Jolien 3

Referee: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6 MATEI, Maria 3 3 5 5 BARTOSZ, Roksana 3
5 IACOB, Felicia 5 8 10 5 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 1
4 PANTIS, Ilinca 7 15 11 1 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2
6 MATEI, Maria 5 20 11 0 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 1
4 PANTIS, Ilinca 5 25 18 7 BARTOSZ, Roksana 3
5 IACOB, Felicia 5 30 21 3 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2
4 PANTIS, Ilinca 5 35 22 1 WALERIANCZYK, Weronika R
6 MATEI, Maria 5 40 28 6 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2
5 IACOB, Felicia 5 45 29 1 BARTOSZ, Roksana 3

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 5 5 3 3 GONTSOVA, Daria 3
5 MONTOYA, Paula 1 6 10 7 KORSAK, Oleksandra 1
4 MOLINERO, Jana 5 11 15 5 PROCHENKO, Valeriia 2
6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 2 13 20 5 KORSAK, Oleksandra 1
4 MOLINERO, Jana 2 15 25 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 3
5 MONTOYA, Paula 2 17 30 5 PROCHENKO, Valeriia 2
4 MOLINERO, Jana 12 29 35 5 KORSAK, Oleksandra 1
6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 4 33 40 5 BONDAR, Oleksandra R
5 MONTOYA, Paula 3 36 45 5 GONTSOVA, Daria 3

Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)



3 MASCHKE, Clara 2 2 5 5 NAGY, Valentina 6
1 KUHN, Shannen 2 4 10 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 5
2 KURTH, Emily 2 6 15 5 SZUCS, Luca 4
1 KUHN, Shannen 3 9 20 5 NAGY, Valentina 6
3 MASCHKE, Clara 1 10 25 5 BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka R
2 KURTH, Emily 1 11 30 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 5
1 KUHN, Shannen 5 16 35 5 BATTAI SUGAR, Katinka R
2 KURTH, Emily 4 20 40 5 NAGY, Valentina 6
R STAPF, Vienna 2 22 45 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 5

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Referee: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

3 TARICCO, Benedetta 3 3 5 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 6
1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 2 5 10 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 5
2 DI CARLO, Alessia 7 12 15 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 4
1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 8 20 18 3 VUTOVA, Teodora 6
3 TARICCO, Benedetta 5 25 19 1 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 4
2 DI CARLO, Alessia 4 29 30 11 ILIEVA, Yoana 5
1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 6 35 32 2 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 4
2 DI CARLO, Alessia 5 40 34 2 VUTOVA, Teodora 6
3 TARICCO, Benedetta 5 45 44 10 ILIEVA, Yoana 5

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3 IACOB, Felicia 1 1 5 5 DROZD, Darya 6
1 PANTIS, Ilinca 1 2 10 5 KOBZEVA, Valeria 5
2 MATEI, Maria 3 5 15 5 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 4
1 PANTIS, Ilinca 1 6 20 5 DROZD, Darya 6
3 IACOB, Felicia 3 9 25 5 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 4
2 MATEI, Maria 5 14 30 5 KOBZEVA, Valeria 5
1 PANTIS, Ilinca 2 16 35 5 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 4
2 MATEI, Maria 4 20 40 5 DROZD, Darya 6
3 IACOB, Felicia 1 21 45 5 KOBZEVA, Valeria 5

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)



6 CAKIR, Aylin 5 5 3 3 GONTSOVA, Daria 3
5 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 10 7 4 PROCHENKO, Valeriia 1
4 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 15 13 6 BONDAR, Oleksandra 2
6 CAKIR, Aylin 5 20 15 2 PROCHENKO, Valeriia 1
4 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 25 18 3 GONTSOVA, Daria 3
5 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 30 23 5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 2
4 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 35 24 1 PROCHENKO, Valeriia 1
6 CAKIR, Aylin 5 40 28 4 BONDAR, Oleksandra 2
5 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 45 30 2 GONTSOVA, Daria 3

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

3 TARICCO, Benedetta 5 5 2 2 NAGY, Valentina 6
1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 5 10 8 6 PUSZTAI, Liza 5
2 DI CARLO, Alessia 5 15 12 4 SZUCS, Luca 4
1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 5 20 14 2 NAGY, Valentina 6
3 TARICCO, Benedetta 5 25 20 6 SZUCS, Luca 4
2 DI CARLO, Alessia 3 28 30 10 PUSZTAI, Liza 5
1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 4 32 35 5 SZUCS, Luca 4
R CARELLA, Gaia Pia 5 37 40 5 NAGY, Valentina 6
3 TARICCO, Benedetta 7 44 45 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

6 CAKIR, Aylin 5 5 2 2 KOBZEVA, Valeria 3
5 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 10 9 7 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 1
4 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 15 10 1 DROZD, Darya 2
6 CAKIR, Aylin 3 18 20 10 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 1
4 ERBIL, Nisanur 4 22 25 5 KOBZEVA, Valeria 3
5 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 1 23 30 5 DROZD, Darya 2
4 ERBIL, Nisanur 3 26 35 5 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 1
6 CAKIR, Aylin 6 32 40 5 DROZD, Darya 2
5 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 10 42 45 5 KOBZEVA, Valeria 3

Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)



3 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 3 3 5 5 SZUCS, Luca 6
1 KOBZEVA, Valeria 3 6 10 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 5
2 DROZD, Darya 4 10 15 5 NAGY, Valentina 4
1 KOBZEVA, Valeria 4 14 20 5 SZUCS, Luca 6
3 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 8 22 25 5 NAGY, Valentina 4
2 DROZD, Darya 1 23 30 5 PUSZTAI, Liza 5
1 KOBZEVA, Valeria 2 25 35 5 NAGY, Valentina 4
2 DROZD, Darya 15 40 39 4 SZUCS, Luca 6
3 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina 5 45 42 3 PUSZTAI, Liza 5

Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Referee: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 1 1 5 5 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 3
5 CORTEYN, Jolien 9 10 7 2 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 1
4 AELVOET, Floriane 5 15 9 2 GERMAN, Victoria 2
6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 5 20 10 1 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 1
4 AELVOET, Floriane 5 25 22 12 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 3
5 CORTEYN, Jolien 5 30 24 2 GERMAN, Victoria 2
4 AELVOET, Floriane 5 35 33 9 MALAZHAVAYA, Alisiya 1
6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 5 40 38 5 GERMAN, Victoria 2
5 CORTEYN, Jolien 5 45 43 5 RAHACHEUSKAYA, Katsiaryna 3

Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Referee: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 3 3 5 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 3
5 CORTEYN, Jolien 7 10 7 2 CORCORAN, Erin 1
4 AELVOET, Floriane 5 15 12 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 2
6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 5 20 15 3 CORCORAN, Erin 1
4 AELVOET, Floriane 5 25 24 9 FASHOKUN, Maia 3
5 CORTEYN, Jolien 5 30 26 2 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 2
4 AELVOET, Floriane 3 33 35 9 O REILLY, Hannah R
6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 7 40 39 4 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 2
5 CORTEYN, Jolien 4 44 45 6 FASHOKUN, Maia 3

Referee: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)



6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 2 2 5 5 BARTOSZ, Roksana 3
5 MONTOYA, Paula 3 5 10 5 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 1
4 MOLINERO, Jana 3 8 15 5 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2
6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 5 13 20 5 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 1
4 MOLINERO, Jana 2 15 25 5 BARTOSZ, Roksana 3
5 MONTOYA, Paula 8 23 30 5 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2
4 MOLINERO, Jana 10 33 35 5 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 1
6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 5 38 40 5 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2
5 MONTOYA, Paula 0 38 45 5 BARTOSZ, Roksana 3

Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3 BARTOSZ, Roksana 2 2 5 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 6
1 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 1 3 10 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 5
2 ROWINSKA, Emilia 3 6 15 5 O REILLY, Hannah 4
1 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 3 9 20 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 6
3 BARTOSZ, Roksana 14 23 25 5 O REILLY, Hannah 4
2 ROWINSKA, Emilia 1 24 30 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 5
1 PAPUZINSKA, Alicja 2 26 35 5 O REILLY, Hannah 4
2 ROWINSKA, Emilia 2 28 40 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen 6
3 BARTOSZ, Roksana 9 37 45 5 FASHOKUN, Maia 5

Referee: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

3 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 5 1 1 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 6
1 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 10 4 3 TARICCO, Benedetta 5
2 CAKIR, Aylin 5 15 6 2 CARELLA, Gaia Pia 4
1 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 20 6 0 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 6
3 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 25 10 4 DI CARLO, Alessia R
2 CAKIR, Aylin 5 30 20 10 TARICCO, Benedetta 5
1 ERBIL, Nisanur 5 35 22 2 DI CARLO, Alessia R
2 CAKIR, Aylin 5 40 27 5 GIOVANNELLI, Vally 6
3 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin 5 45 36 9 TARICCO, Benedetta 5

Referee: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Referee: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)



3 ILIEVA, Yoana 3 3 5 5 KUHN, Shannen 6
1 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 3 6 10 5 KURTH, Emily 5
2 VUTOVA, Teodora 9 15 13 3 STAPF, Vienna 4
1 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 5 20 15 2 KUHN, Shannen 6
3 ILIEVA, Yoana 5 25 16 1 MASCHKE, Clara R
2 VUTOVA, Teodora 5 30 20 4 KURTH, Emily 5
1 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 5 35 23 3 MASCHKE, Clara R
2 VUTOVA, Teodora 5 40 27 4 KUHN, Shannen 6
3 ILIEVA, Yoana 5 45 29 2 KURTH, Emily 5

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Referee: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

6 GONTSOVA, Daria 3 3 5 5 IACOB, Felicia 3
5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 7 10 8 3 PANTIS, Ilinca 1
4 KORSAK, Oleksandra 1 11 15 7 MATEI, Maria 2
6 GONTSOVA, Daria 3 14 20 5 PANTIS, Ilinca 1
R PROCHENKO, Valeriia 5 19 25 5 IACOB, Felicia 3
5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 8 27 30 5 MATEI, Maria 2
4 KORSAK, Oleksandra 8 35 33 3 PANTIS, Ilinca 1
6 GONTSOVA, Daria 3 38 40 7 MATEI, Maria 2
5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 3 41 45 5 IACOB, Felicia 3

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6 MATEI, Maria 0 0 5 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 3
5 IACOB, Felicia 4 4 10 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 1
4 PANTIS, Ilinca 5 9 15 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 2
R BADEA, Maria 1 10 20 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 1
4 PANTIS, Ilinca 2 12 25 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 3
5 IACOB, Felicia 3 15 30 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 2
4 PANTIS, Ilinca 1 16 35 5 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa 1
6 MATEI, Maria 6 22 40 5 VUTOVA, Teodora 2
5 IACOB, Felicia 2 24 45 5 ILIEVA, Yoana 3

Referee: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Referee: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)



6 GONTSOVA, Daria 3 3 5 5 KURTH, Emily 3
5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 7 10 8 3 MASCHKE, Clara 1
4 KORSAK, Oleksandra 4 14 15 7 KUHN, Shannen 2
6 GONTSOVA, Daria 6 20 17 2 STAPF, Vienna R
4 KORSAK, Oleksandra 5 25 23 6 KURTH, Emily 3
5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 5 30 24 1 KUHN, Shannen 2
4 KORSAK, Oleksandra 5 35 28 4 MASCHKE, Clara 1
6 GONTSOVA, Daria 5 40 29 1 KUHN, Shannen 2
5 BONDAR, Oleksandra 5 45 32 3 KURTH, Emily 3

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 4 4 5 5 CORTEYN, Jolien 3
5 MONTOYA, Paula 5 9 10 5 AELVOET, Floriane 1
4 MOLINERO, Jana 2 11 15 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 2
6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 7 18 20 5 AELVOET, Floriane 1
4 MOLINERO, Jana 0 18 25 5 CORTEYN, Jolien 3
5 MONTOYA, Paula 5 23 30 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 2
4 MOLINERO, Jana 8 31 35 5 AELVOET, Floriane 1
6 MARTINEZ FARGO, Celia 3 34 40 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan 2
5 MONTOYA, Paula 3 37 45 5 CORTEYN, Jolien 3

Referee: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)



European Cadet Championships 2018
Tuesday, March 6, 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 HUNGARY HUN
3 TURKEY TUR
4 ITALY ITA
5 BULGARIA BUL
6 ROMANIA ROU
7 UKRAINE UKR
8 GERMANY GER
9 UNITED KINGDOM GBR
10 POLAND POL
11 BELGIUM BEL
12 SPAIN ESP
13 BELARUS BLR



European Cadet Championships 2018
Tuesday, March 6, 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZHUKOVA, Margarita RUS B 18051983004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


